
Direction: High Court

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

88A bus Time Schedule
High Court Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 20:00

Monday 07:00 - 20:00

Tuesday 07:00 - 20:00

Wednesday 07:00 - 20:00

Thursday 07:00 - 20:00

Friday 07:00 - 20:00

Saturday 07:00 - 20:00

88A bus Info
Direction: High Court
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

The 88A bus line (High Court - Nandambakkam) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) High Court: 07:00 - 20:00(2) Nandambakkam: 04:55 - 18:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 88A bus station near you and find out when is the next 88A bus arriving.

88A bus time schedule & line map

High Court - Nandambakkam Get The App88A

Nandambakkam Village

Alagaesia Nagar

Nandambakkam Koot Road

Alagesa Nagar

Saraswathi Nagar

Sirukalathur Kozhi Pannai

Sirukalathur

Madha Engineering College

Sivan Kovil

Kundrathur

Kundrathur Chinnakadai

Kundrathur Panchayat Boad

Naal Road

Moondram Kattalai

Madha Medical College

Kovur E.B. Office

Kovur

Kovur Chekkady

Periyapannicherry

Gerugumbakkam

Moulivakkam

Madananadapuram
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Direction: Nandambakkam

50 stops

88A bus Time Schedule
Nandambakkam Route Timetable:

Vigneshwara Nagar

Porur E.B. Office / Kundrathur Main Road

Porur

Karambakkam

Lakshmi Nagar

Jai Garden

Valasaravakkam

Kesavardhini

Alwar Thirunagar

Virugambakkam

Margin Free Super Market

Avichi

Vadapalani Bus Station

Kamala Theatre

Vadapalani Junction

Trustpuram

Trustpuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Meenakshi College

Mahalingapuram

Veterinary Hospital

Sun Theater

D.M.S

Gemini Teynampet

Thousand Light

Anand Theatre

T.V.S

L.I.C.Metro Station

Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge

Government General Hospital
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VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 04:55 - 18:00

Monday 04:55 - 18:00

Tuesday 04:55 - 18:00

Wednesday 04:55 - 18:00

Thursday 04:55 - 18:00

Friday 04:55 - 18:00

Saturday 04:55 - 18:00

88A bus Info
Direction: Nandambakkam
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

High Court

M.G.R.Central Station

Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge

Simson

Express Avenue

Express Avenue

Anand Theatre

Church Park School

Sun Theater

Gemini Teynampet

Veterinary Hospital

Periyar Road

Mahalingapuram

Kodambakkam Liberty

Trustpuram

Power House

Vadapalani Bus Station

Avichi School

Karaiyanchavadi

Virugambakkam

Alwar Thirunagar

Kesavarthini

Valasaravakkam

Jai Garden

Lakshmi Nagar

Karambakkam

Porur

Porur E.B. Office / Kundrathur Main Road

Vigneshwara Nagar

Madananadapuram

Moulivakkam

Gerugumbakkam
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88A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Chennai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Periyapannicherry

Kovur Chekkady

Kovur

Kovur E.B. Office

Madha Medical College

Moondram Kattalai

Naal Road

Kundrathur Panchayat Boad

Kundrathur Chinnakadai

Kundrathur

Sivan Kovil / Thirunageshwaram

Madha Engineering College

Sirukalathur

Sirukalathur Kozhi Pannai

Saraswathi Nagar

Nandambakkam Koot Road

Alagaesia Nagar

Nandambakkam Village
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